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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro

US Dollar

British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan Renminbi
Japanese Yen
Malaysian Ringgit
Singapore Dollar

South Korean Won
Saudi Arabian Riyal
Thai Baht

Myanmar Kyat 0.05505
Bangladesh Taka 0.86403

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm
Chennai - Rs 50344.00
50330.00
50312.00
50460.00

88.452022
73175285
99.448080
56.279480
11.291697

0.705126
18.103009
55.000787

0.066264
19.513409

2.433943

Mumbai
Delhi
Kolkata

- Rs
- Rs
- Rs

POROMPAT INDANE GAS/
POROMPAT

Booking up to : 30/11/20
Valid from : 07/11/20
Queries : 9366184547
Time 08: am to 10:00 am
M/S ASHANGBI INDANE
SUGNU,

Blupto : 30-11-020
V/from-21-11-020

Stk-306

only home delevery, call to
7629966437.

From - 8 am to 2pm
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HAVE DOUBTS
ABOUT HIV/AIDS?

CALL AIDS HELPLINE

1097

Follow (@manipuraids (§ 8viE

Issued in public interest by:
M8 Manipur State AIDS Control Society




